Product
Information
IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613 (power substations) compliant
Automatic E-mail Notification for system events
Port Mirror and Port Trunk with LACP
SNMPv1/v2c/v3 for network management of different levels
-40 to +85˚C Operating Temperature Range (W models)
Features

RX Power(dBm) < -32dBm < -32dBm
Transmission Rate 100Mbps 100Mbps
Ordering Information
MX6026 Series
MX6026-VHW Rackmount Managed, 26 x 100Mbps Copper Port, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power
Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-2SC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 24 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 2 x 100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connec-
tor, 2km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-2SSC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 24 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 2 x 100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC Con-
nector, 20km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-4SC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 22 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 4 x 100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connec-
tor, 2km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-4SSC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 22 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 4 x 100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC Con-
nector, 20km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-6SC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 20 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 6 x 100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connec-
tor, 2km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-6SSC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 20 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 6 x 100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC Con-
nector, 20km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-8SC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 18 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 8 x 100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connec-
tor, 2km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-8SSC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 18 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 8 x 100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC Con-
nector, 20km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-10SC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 16 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 10 x 100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC Con-
nector, 2km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-10SSC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 16 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 10 x 100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC Con-
nector, 20km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-12SC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 14 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 12 x 100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC Con-
nector, 2km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6026-12SSC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 14 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 12 x 100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC Con-
nector, 20km, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
Tel: 860-487-9869                                                                                                                                                               www.henrich-inc.com
MX6026 Series HE0001DU1035ds - 3/3
©2013 Henrich Corporation. All rights reserved